
Jubilee Tea Rooms

LUNCH
£12.95

Please choose one of  the following proteins:
Lemon & Pepper Chicken, Duck Terrine, Vegan Leek & Tarragon Tart

All proteins are served with the following salads:
 Pea & Broad Bean Salad topped with Feta Smash Pea broad beans 

with Edamame and Feta topped off with Savoury Granola

Vegan Slaw
Thinly sliced savoy cabbage with torn oyster mushrooms 

with roast yeast dressing

Freekeh, chickpea salad
Freekeh, chickpea, with toasted sesame seeds, almond, 

mint, coriander, and pomegranate

Lunch Time - 11.00am - 2pm
Tea - 2pm - 5pm

AFTERNOON SWEET TREATS
Available from 2.00pm

Queen’s Afternoon Tea - £15.95 
Choose from our selection of Meat, Fish or Vegetarian Sandwiches, a large 
homemade scone with Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam, finished with a 

selection of sweet treats. Served with a cup of your choice of tea or filter coffee. 
Why not add a glass of prosecco - £5.00

Cream Tea - £6.95 
Large homemade Scone, with Clotted Cream, Strawberry Jam

served with a cup of your choice of tea or filter coffee.



Jubilee Tea Rooms

HOT DRINKS 
Tea - English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Lemon & Ginger, Decaf
Americano
Cappuccino / Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Flat White
Double Espresso
Macchiato

Soya Milk
Oat Milk
Extra Shot
Syrups

SOFT DRINKS
Still / Sparkling Water - Bottle (500ml)
Soft Drink Cans - Can (330ml)

BUBBLES
Prosecco
House Champagne

ALCOHOL
Craft Beers - From 4.7% abv
Cider - 5.2% abv / See bottle
Red / White / Rose Wine - From 12% abv (187ml)

 Glass	         Bottle

£2.60
£2.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£2.20
£2.40

£0.20
£0.40
£0.60
£0.50

£2.25
£2.15

£42.00
£88.00

£7.50
£15.00

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

Lunch Time - 11.00am - 2pm
Tea - 2pm - 5pm


