

LUNCH £12.95

Please choose one of the following proteins: Lemon & Pepper Chicken, Duck Terrine, Vegan Leek & Tarragon Tart

All proteins are served with the following salads: Pea & Broad Bean Salad topped with Feta Smash Pea broad beans

with Edamame and Feta topped off with Savoury Granola

Vegan Slaw

Thinly sliced savoy cabbage with torn oyster mushrooms with roast yeast dressing

Freekeh, chickpea salad

Freekeh, chickpea, with toasted sesame seeds, almond, mint, coriander, and pomegranate



AFTERNOON SWEET TREATS

Available from 2.00pm

Queen's Afternoon Tea - £15.95

Choose from our selection of Meat, Fish or Vegetarian Sandwiches, a large homemade scone with Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam, finished with a selection of sweet treats. Served with a cup of your choice of tea or filter coffee. Why not add a glass of prosecco - £5.00

Cream Tea - £6.95

Large homemade Scone, with Clotted Cream, Strawberry Jam served with a cup of your choice of tea or filter coffee.



Lunch Time - 11.00am - 2pm **Tea -** 2pm - 5pm HOT DRINKS

Tea - English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Lemon & Ginger, Decaf Americano Cappuccino / Latte Hot Chocolate Mocha Flat White Double Espresso Macchiato	$\begin{array}{c} \pounds 2.60 \\ \pounds 2.40 \\ \pounds 3.20 \\ \pounds 3.20 \\ \pounds 3.20 \\ \pounds 3.40 \\ \pounds 2.20 \\ \pounds 2.40 \end{array}$
Soya Milk	£0.20
Oat Milk	£0.40
Extra Shot	£0.60
Syrups	£0.50

Jubilee Tea Rooms

SOFT DRINKS

Still / Sparkling Water - Bottle (500ml)	£2.25
Soft Drink Cans - Can (330ml)	£2.15

BUBBLES	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco	£7.50	£42.00
House Champagne	£15.00	£88.00

ALCOHOL

Craft Beers - From 4.7% abv	£5.50
Cider - 5.2% abv / See bottle	£5.50
Red / White / Rose Wine - From 12% abv (187ml)	£6.00

× ŵ

Lunch Time - 11.00am - 2pm **Tea -** 2pm - 5pm